DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Housing Navigators Program (HNP)
February 7, 2020 Release Date - List of Awarded Projects
June 2021

*Remaining funds were allocated based on demonstrated highest need.

AWARDEE
Alameda County Social Services Agency
Amador County Department of Social Services
Butte County
Calaveras County Health and Human Services Agency
Contra Costa County Employment and Human Services Department
County of El Dorado
County of Fresno Department of Social Services
Glenn County Health and Human Services Agency
Humboldt County Department of Health and Human Services
Imperial County Department of Social Services
Kings County Human Services Agency
Lassen County
Los Angeles County Department of Children and Family Services*
Madera County Department of Social Services
County of Marin
County of Mariposa
Mendocino County Health and Human Services Agency
Merced County Human Services Agency
County of Monterey
County of Napa
County of Nevada
County of Orange Social Services Agency
Placer County
Riverside County*
Sacramento County Department of Child, Family and Adult Services*

COUNTY
Alameda
Amador
Butte
Calaveras
Contra Costa
El Dorado
Fresno
Glenn
Humboldt
Imperial
Kings
Lassen
Los Angeles
Madera
Marin
Mariposa
Mendocino
Merced
Monterey
Napa
Nevada
Orange
Placer
Riverside
Sacramento

$246,700
$5,460
$35,505
$8,650
$116,980
$26,855
$144,290
$6,370
$30,495
$38,690
$34,135
$3,185
$1,630,865
$23,215
$12,745
$2,275
$18,660
$60,535
$34,595
$17,295
$5,915
$221,210
$25,945
$223,940
$268,095

ALLOCATION AMOUNT ADDITIONAL ALLOCATION

$140,306

$19,266
$23,065



AWARDEE
Alameda County Social Services Agency
San Bernardino County Children and Family Services*
County of San Diego Child Welfare Services
City and County of San Francisco Human Services Agency
County of San Joaquin
County of San Luis Obispo Department of Social Services

County of San Mateo

Santa Barbara County Department of Social Services

County of Santa Clara

County of Santa Cruz Human Services Department

County of Shasta Health and Human Services Agency, Children's Services Branch
Siskiyou County Health and Human Services Agency, Social Services Division
Solano County

Sonoma County Human Services Department

Stanislaus County

Trinity County Health and Human Services Department

County of Tulare

County of Tuolumne

Ventura County

County of Yolo

County of Yuba Health and Human Services Department

TOTAL HOUSING NAVIGATORS PROGRAM AWARDS

COUNTY
Alameda
San Bernardino
San Diego
San Francisco
San Joaquin
San Luis
Obispo
San Mateo
Santa Barbara
Santa Clara
Santa Cruz
Shasta
Siskiyou
Solano
Sonoma
Stanislaus
Trinity
Tulare
Tuolumne
Ventura
Yolo
Yuba

ALLOCATION AMOUNT ADDITIONAL ALLOCATION

$246,700
$363,680
$212,565
$147,020
$148,385

$48,705
$47,790
$43,240
$126,080
$26,400
$26,400
$6,370
$37,780
$49,160
$63,270
$2,275
$64,635
$6,370
$60,535
$40,510
$15,475
$4,786,075

$31,288

$213,925





